Vertical axis for any
collaborative robots
LIFTKIT-0S
22
Vertica l  ax is  for co l laborative robots
Technology leadership
Our journey began over 50 years ago as part of the SKF
Group, a leading global technology provider, with the world’s

LIFTKIT-0S
7
Ordering key L I F T K I T - - - 0 0 -
Software functionality
The TCP/IP connection for the LIFTKIT
allows easy integration in any robot
environment.
Setup & Programming:
The TCP/IP interface allows the easy set up and control the
LIFTKIT. Through string based commands the LIFTKIT can
access multiple positions while getting feedback about cur-
rent position and status.
Safety elements
The LIFTKIT has a range of safety elements built in to allow
its integration into a robot application, including safety relay
certified according ISO 13849-1, allowing STO up to PLe,
Cat. 4
Software updates
To download the latest software update please check on
ewellix.com/support/media-library -> Software updates ->
LIFTKIT
* longer stroke up to 1 400 mm available on request
Robot
0S any robot
Stroke*
500 500 mm
600 600 mm
700 700 mm
800 800 mm
900 900 mm
A00 1 000 mm
B00 1 100 mm
C00 1 200 mm
D00 1 300 mm
E00 1 400 mm
Electrical options
11 120 V AC / US cable
22 230 V AC / EU cable
23 230 V AC / CN cable
24 230 V AC / UK cable
25 230 V AC / CH cable
Column type
601 TLT
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be re-
produced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission. Although
great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix does not take
any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from omissions or typo-
graphical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance from the actual
product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our products, the pro-
duct’s appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
PUB NUM IL-07029/2-EN-September 2022
SKF and SKF logo are trademarks of the SKF Group.